PRODUCT GUIDE
AUSTRALIAN
WEIGHING
EQUIPMENT
Way ahead in Weighing
GS2150
BATCH
INDICATOR

TOTALS/BR1 same as BR1 BUT includes NINE digits of stored Material
Usage and Batch Count.
ORDERING GUIDE. Order GS2150 Batch Controller. Specify mains
voltage and, if required Option BR1 or TOTALS/BR1. All connectors and
mounting hardware are supplied as standard.
 SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT GUIDE
Weighing Systems / Digital Indicators
GS2150 Batch Indicator
P | 1300 044 044      W | www.awe.com.au      E | sales@awe.com.au
Version: 140820
Brochure: 150920
AUSTRALIAN
WEIGHING
EQUIPMENT
Way ahead in Weighing
 AWE - THE BEST IN THE BUSINESS
 AWE PRODUCT RANGE
Maintenance
Indicators
Test Weight
Crane ScalesScalesLoad Cells
Batching ConsolesOnboard Weighing
Weighbridges
Packaging Equipment
If you have
questions about
• weighing
equipment
• packaging
equipment
• bulk materials
handling
• componentry
call the sales team
at AWE Group
to find the right
solution for your
individual needs.
 ■ Licensed Tradesmen
 ■ Mechanical Engineers
 ■ Electrical Engineers
 ■ Structural Engineers
 ■ Draftsmen
 ■ Fitter & Turners
 ■ Boilermakers
 ■ Fully Qualified Scale Makers
 ■ Electronic Technicians
 ■ Instrument Fitters
 ■ Electricians
 ■ Service Technicians
 ■ Project Managers
 ■ Formworkers
 ■ Concreters
Call AWE today.
100%
AWE has built a reputation in providing world class
products and services to customers from a wide range of
industries for many unique applications. All the products
come with AWE Quality Guarantee- giving you the
assurance that they have been tested to meet or exceed
the specifications and requirements of your application.
At AWE, it’s more than just delivering perfectly-designed
equipment, it also requires a team of dedicated people
who will back you up with great service and support. Any
servicing, installation and technical support issues you
encounter can be addressed either onsite or remotely by
our engineers and tradesmen who carry qualifications as:
PRODUCT GUIDE
Weighing Systems / Digital Indicators
GS2150 Batch Indicator
P | 1300 044 044      W | www.awe.com.au      E | sales@awe.com.au
Version: 140820